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Midland Rifle League

2019-20

Division 7 Round No: 1

David Charles B 358 Beat BYE 0
1 B Davis 94 1 0 0
2 N Wadrup 90 2 0 0
3 S Fisher 85 3 0 0
4 T Read 89 4 0 0

Market Drayton C 375 Beat Matlock & District C 356
1 E Salvoni 98 1 G Blanking 94
2 A Boyles 96 2 N Rodick 86
3 D Booth 91 3 L Webster 90
4 F Dukes 90 4 P Morris 86

Leek & District C 369 Beat Oakham in Rutland B 366
1 B Wilson 93 1 I Reeves 94
2 L Jagger 91 2 J Wilkinson 89
3 M Deaval 93 3 S Morrison 93
4 L Durber 92 4 K Milnthorpe 90

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

2 Market Drayton C 1 1 0 0 2 375
3 Leek & District C 1 1 0 0 2 369
1 David Charles B 1 1 0 0 2 358
4 Oakham in Rutland B 1 0 0 1 0 366
5 Matlock & District C 1 0 0 1 0 356

Chris Jones

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2019-20

Division 7 Round No: 2

David Charles B 363 Beat Matlock & District C 358
1 B Davis 96 1 G Blanking 91
2 N Wadrup 90 2 N Rodick 89
3 S Fisher 84 3 L Webster 90
4 T Read 93 4 P Morris 88

Market Drayton C 370 Lost to Oakham in Rutland B 371
1 E Salvoni 91 1 I Reeves 88
2 A Boyles 96 2 J Wilkinson 96
3 D Booth 87 3 S Morrison 95
4 F Dukes 96 4 K Milnthorpe 92

Leek & District C 365 Beat BYE 0
1 B Wilson 95 1 0 0
2 L Jagger 89 2 0 0
3 90 3 0 0
4 L Durber 91 4 0 0

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

3 Leek & District C 2 2 0 0 4 734
1 David Charles B 2 2 0 0 4 721
2 Market Drayton C 2 1 0 1 2 745
4 Oakham in Rutland B 2 1 0 1 2 737
5 Matlock & District C 2 0 0 2 0 714
6 BYE 2 0 0 2 0 0

Chris Jones

M Tyrie(reserve)

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2019-20

Division 7 Round No: 3

David Charles B 358 Lost to Oakham in Rutland B 371
1 B Davis 90 1 I Reeves 94
2 N Wadrup 90 2 J Wilkinson 91
3 S Fisher 88 3 S Morrison 93
4 T Read 90 4 K Milnthorpe 93

Market Drayton C 368 Beat Leek & District C 361
1 E Salvoni 95 1 B Wilson 93
2 A Boyles 92 2 L Jagger 88
3 D Booth 91 3 D Sutton 93
4 F Dukes 90 4 L Durber 87

Matlock & District C 365 Beat BYE 0
1 G Blanking 92 1 0 0
2 N Rodick 91 2 0 0
3 L Webster 89 3 0 0
4 P Morris 93 4 0 0

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

2 Market Drayton C 3 2 0 1 4 1113
4 Oakham in Rutland B 3 2 0 1 4 1108
3 Leek & District C 3 2 0 1 4 1095
1 David Charles B 3 2 0 1 4 1079
5 Matlock & District C 3 1 0 2 2 1079
6 BYE 3 0 0 3 0 0

Chris Jones

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2019-20

Division 7 Round No: 4

David Charles B 372 Beat Leek & District C 356
1 B Davis 96 1 B Wilson 89
2 N Wadrup 92 2 L Jagger 90
3 S Fisher 93 3 M Deaval 91
4 T Read 91 4 L Durber 86

Market Drayton C 357 Beat BYE 0
1 E Salvoni 88 1 0 0
2 A Boyles 85 2 0 0
3 D Booth 90 3 0 0
4 F Dukes 94 4 0 0

Oakham in Rutland B 366 Lost to Matlock & District C 374
1 I Reeves 92 1 G Blanking 93
2 J Wilkinson 89 2 N Rodick 93
3 S Morrison 92 3 L Webster 93
4 K Milnthorpe 93 4 P Morris 95

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

2 Market Drayton C 4 3 0 1 6 1470
1 David Charles B 4 3 0 1 6 1451
4 Oakham in Rutland B 4 2 0 2 4 1474
5 Matlock & District C 4 2 0 2 4 1453
3 Leek & District C 4 2 0 1 4 1451
6 BYE 4 0 0 4 0 0

Chris Jones

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2019-20

Division 7 Round No: 5

David Charles B 350 Lost to Market Drayton C 362
1 B Davis 93 1 E Salvoni 92
2 N Wadrup 83 2 A Boyles 89
3 S Fisher 89 3 D Booth 90
4 T Read 85 4 F Dukes 91

Leek & District C 362 Beat Matlock & District C 354
1 B Wilson 92 1 G Blanking 87
2 L Jagger 91 2 N Rodick 91
3 M Deaval 86 3 L Webster 87
4 L Durber 93 4 P Morris 89

Oakham in Rutland B 368 Beat BYE 0
1 I Reeves 95 1 0 0
2 J Wilkinson 89 2 0 0
3 S Morrison 95 3 0 0
4 K Milnthorpe 89 4 0 0

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

2 Market Drayton C 5 4 0 1 8 1832
4 Oakham in Rutland B 5 3 0 2 6 1842
1 David Charles B 5 3 0 2 6 1801
3 Leek & District C 5 3 0 2 6 1813
5 Matlock & District C 5 2 0 3 4 1807
6 BYE 5 0 0 5 0 0

Chris Jones

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2019-20

Division 7 Round No: 6

David Charles B 368 Beat BYE 0
1 B Davis 95 1 0 0
2 N Wadrup 93 2 0 0
6 S Fisher 91 3 0 0
4 T Read 89 4 0 0

Market Drayton C 377 Beat Matlock & District C 361
1 E Salvoni 94 1 G Blanking 93
2 A Boyles 97 2 N Rodick 87
3 D Booth 94 3 L Webster 94
4 F Dukes 92 4 P Morris 87

Leek & District C 351 Lost to Oakham in Rutland B 364
1 B Wilson 97 1 I Reeves 89
2 L Jagger 84 2 J Wilkinson 89
3 G Stanley 81 3 S Morrison 93
4 L Durber 89 4 K Milnthorpe 93

League Table
Team Shot Won Drawn Lost

2 Market Drayton C 6 5 0 1 10 2209
4 Oakham in Rutland B 6 4 0 2 8 2206
1 David Charles B 6 4 0 2 8 2169
3 Leek & District C 6 3 0 3 6 2164
5 Matlock & District C 6 2 0 4 4 2168
6 BYE 6 0 0 6 0 0

Top 5 averages (all 6 rounds shot)
B Davis 94.0
S Morrison 93.5
B Wilson 93.2

93.0
92.5

Chris Jones

Pts Agg

E Salvoni
A Boyles
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Midland Rifle League

2019-20

Division 7 Round No: 7

David Charles B 363 Lost to Matlock & District C 364
1 B Davis 96 1 G Blanking 92
2 N Wadrup 88 2 N Rodick 92
3 S Fisher 89 3 L Webster 92
4 T Read 90 4 P Morris 88

Market Drayton C 362 Lost to Oakham in Rutland B 366
1 E Salvoni 94 1 I Reeves 95
2 A Boyles 88 2 J Wilkinson 85
3 D Booth 91 3 S Morrison 95
4 F Dukes 89 4 K Milnthorpe 91

Leek & District C 359 Beat BYE 0
1 B Wilson 92 1 0 0
2 L Jagger 89 2 0 0
3 J Sutton 86 3 0 0
4 L Durber 92 4 0 0

Team Shot Won Drawn Lost
4 Oakham in Rutland B 7 5 0 2 10 2572
2 Market Drayton C 7 5 0 2 10 2571
1 David Charles B 7 4 0 3 8 2532
3 Leek & District C 7 4 0 3 8 2523
5 Matlock & District C 7 3 0 4 6 2532
6 BYE 7 0 0 7 0 0

Chris Jones

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2019-20

Division 7 Round No: 8

David Charles B 365 Lost to Oakham in Rutland B 374
1 B Davis 91 1 I Reeves 94
2 N Wadrup 88 2 J Wilkinson 91
3 S Fisher 93 3 S Morrison 91
4 T Read 93 4 K Milnthorpe 98

Market Drayton C 369 Lost to Leek & District C 371
1 E Salvoni 96 1 B Wilson 93
2 A Boyles 92 2 L Jagger 93
3 D Booth 96 3 D Sutton 95
4 F Dukes 85 4 L Durber 90

Matlock & District C 360 Beat BYE 0
1 G Blanking 94 1 0 0
2 N Rodick 89 2 0 0
3 L Webster 90 3 0 0
4 P Morris 87 4 0 0

Team Shot Won Drawn Lost
4 Oakham in Rutland B 8 6 0 2 12 2946
2 Market Drayton C 8 5 0 3 10 2940
3 Leek & District C 8 5 0 3 10 2894
1 David Charles B 8 4 0 4 8 2897
5 Matlock & District C 8 4 0 4 8 2892
6 BYE 8 0 0 8 0 0

Chris Jones

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2019-20

Division 7 Round No: 9

David Charles B 372 Beat Leek & District C 355
1 B Davis 89 1 B Wilson 91
2 N Wadrup 93 2 L Jagger 85
3 S Fisher 94 3 D Sutton 95
4 T Read 96 4 L Durber 84

Market Drayton C 366 Beat BYE 0
1 E Salvoni 93 1 0 0
2 A Boyles 95 2 0 0
3 D Booth 89 3 0 0
4 F Dukes 89 4 0 0

Oakham in Rutland B 365 Beat Matlock & District C 360
1 I Reeves 92 1 G Blanking 90
2 J Wilkinson 88 2 N Rodick 91
3 S Morrison 93 3 L Webster 91
4 K Milnthorpe 92 4 P Morris 88

Team Shot Won Drawn Lost
4 Oakham in Rutland B 9 7 0 2 14 3311
2 Market Drayton C 9 6 0 3 12 3306
1 David Charles B 9 5 0 4 10 3269
3 Leek & District C 9 5 0 2 10 3249
5 Matlock & District C 9 4 0 5 8 3252
6 BYE 9 0 0 9 0 0

League Table

Chris Jones

Pts Agg
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Midland Rifle League

2019-20

Division 7 Round No: 10

David Charles B 376 Beat Market Drayton C 372
1 B Davis 91 1 E Salvoni 92
2 N Wadrup 96 2 A Boyles 93
3 S Fisher 94 3 D Booth 96
4 T Read 95 4 F Dukes 91

Leek & District C 363 Drew Matlock & District C 363
1 B Wilson 89 1 G Blanking 92
2 L Jagger 89 2 N Rodick 91
3 D Sutton 95 3 L Webster 88
4 L Durber 90 4 P Morris 92

Oakham in Rutland B 369 Beat BYE 0
1 I Reeves 94 1 0 0
2 J Wilkinson 90 2 0 0
3 S Morrison 92 3 0 0
4 K Milnthorpe 93 4 0 0

Team Shot Won Drawn Lost
4 Oakham in Rutland B 10 8 0 2 16 3680
2 Market Drayton C 10 6 0 4 12 3678
1 David Charles B 10 6 0 4 12 3645
3 Leek & District C 10 5 1 4 11 3612
5 Matlock & District C 10 4 1 5 9 3615
6 BYE 10 0 0 10 0 0

Top Individual averages (10rds)
93.5

S Morrison 93.2
B Davis 93.1
I Reeves 92.7

Chris Jones

Pts Agg

E Salvoni
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